
Center for Career Discovery and Development (C2D2)  

Bill Moore Success Center, First Floor 

    http://careerdiscovery.gatech.edu/graduate-students 
Graduate Career Development Workshops and Panels  

• Registration via CareerBuzz is requested by not required! 

• All workshops will be held in the Bill Moore Student Success Center unless otherwise noted. 

Graduate Resume Development Interactive Lab 

 

 

Tuesday, January 7, 5:15 PM -6:30 PM, Bill Moore 
Success Center, Festival Suite (Basement) 

Thursday, January 9, 12:15 PM -1:30 PM, Bill Moore 
Success Center, Presidents Suites C/D 

Thursday, January 16, 12:15 PM-1:30 PM, Bill Moore 
Success Center, Presidents Suites C/D  

 Strategy for Navigating Career Fairs 
 

Wednesday, January 15,  5:15 PM-6:30 PM, Bill Moore 
Success Center , Press Room A 

Tuesday, January 21, 5:15-6:30 PM, Bill Moore Success 
Center, Presidents Suites C/D 

Interview Lab for Graduate Students 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 12:15 PM-1:30 PM, Bill Moore  
Success Center, Presidents Suites C/D 

Friday, January 24, 3:00 PM-4:30 PM,  Bill Moore  Success 
Center, Presidents Suites C/D 

Tuesday, February 4, 5:15 PM-6:30 PM, Bill Moore 
Success Center , Presidents Suites C/D 

Thursday, March 12, 12:15 PM-1:30 PM, Bill Moore  
Success Center, Presidents Suite D 

Thursday, April 9, 5:15 PM -6:30 PM, Bill Moore Success 
Center, Press Room A 

Fast Track Your Job or Internship Search  Thursday, February 11, 5:15-6:30 PM Bill Moore Success 
Center, Presidents Suites C/D 

Evaluating and Negotiating Job Offers 

 

Thursday, February 13, 12:15 PM-1:30 PM, Bill Moore 
Success Center, Presidents Suites C/D 

Thursday, February 20, 12:15 PM-1:30 PM, Bill Moore 
Success Center, Presidents Suites C/D 

How to Leverage & Sell Your Transferable Skills to 
Employers 

Wednesday, January 8, 5:15 PM-6:30 PM Bill Moore 
Success Center , Presidents Suite C 

Capitalizing on Your Strengths  Thursday, April 16, 5:15 PM -6:30 PM, Bill Moore Success 
Center, Festival Suite (Basement) 

Cover Letter Lab Wednesday, February 19, 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM, Bill 
Moore Student Success Center, Presidents Suites A & B 

Strategies for Effective Networking In-Person and 
Online 

Thursday, March 19, 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM, Bill Moore 
Student Success Center, Presidents Suites A & B 

Managing Stress and the Job or Internship Search       Thursday, February 20, 12:15 PM-1:15 PM, Bill Moore      
Success Center, Presidents Suite A 
Thursday, February 27, 5:15 PM-6:15 PM, Bill Moore      
Success Center, Presidents Suite A 
 

 

                 

 


